Page 1

Al1l correspondence relatin

LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Map Ref Received.. Description of Proposal..

Reference

4/09/2063/0

4/09/2064/0

4/09/2065/0

4/09/2066/0

4/09/2067/0

4/09/2068/0

301098,
510590

302381,
514770

301029,
510470

317089,
480129

299719,
509464

297357,
511885

02/03/2009

02/03/2009

03/03/2009

03/03/2009

03/03/2009

05/03/2009

PARCEL OF LAND ADJOINING

CHURCH, , HALL AT ST MARYS
& ST MICHAEL, EGREMONT,
CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF USE

OF LAND TO DOMESTIC TO
PROVIDE, ACCESS &
RE-SITING OF EXISTING
BOUNDARY WALL

SPROATS NEWSAGENTS,
ENNERDALE ROAD, CLEATOR
MOOR,, CUMBRIA., 1 NO
INTERNALY ILLUMINATED
FREE STANDING,
DOUBLE-SIDED DISPLAY UNIT
(RETROSPECTIVE)

EGREMONT CASTLE GROUND,
EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., FELL
ONE OAK TREE WITHIN
EGREMONT CONSERVATION,
AREA

MILLOM PALLADIUM, ST
GEORGES ROAD, MILLOM,,
CUMBRIA., REMOVE GROUP OF
4 WILLOW TREES & REMOVE 2
CHERRY, TREES WITHIN
MILLOM CONSERVATION AREA,
(RETROSPECTIVE)

FIELD 0.S. 6042, BLACK
LING STABLES, KELLHEAD,,
EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., HAY
STORE (ATTACHED TO
EXISTING WOODEN STABLES)

THE BEECHES, HIGH HOUSE
ROAD, ST BEES, CUMBRIA.,
FELL 2 CONIFERS & 1 ELM
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Parish..............

Egremont

Cleator Moor

Egremont

MilTlom

Egremont

St Bees
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MISS H GROTH,

to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to:

PRIMESIGHT LTD, F.A.O.

LTD, 14 WINDMILL STREET

PRIMESLIGHT

MR R MERRETT, HORSE &
GROOM HOUSE, MARKET
PLACE, EGREMONT

SPROATS NEWSAGENTS,
ENNERDALE ROAD, CLEATOR
MOOR, CUMBRIA

MR T MAGEAN, OPEN SPACES
SECTION, WHITEHAVEN
COMMERCIAL PARK, MORESBY
PARKS

MR T MAGEAN, OPEN SPACES
SECTION, WHITEHAVEN
COMMERCIAL PARK, MORESBY
PARKS

MR & MRS A & L
BURNS-WATSON, 48 NORTH
ROAD, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA

MR D WILLIAMS, THE
BEECHES, HIGH HOUSE ROAD,
ST BEES



4/09/2069/0

4/09/2070/0

4/09/2071/0

4/09/2072/0

4/09/2073/0

4/09/2074/0

4/09/2075/0

303325,
508445

317900,
483566

317414,
480072

298621,
516414

301109,
510753

302715,
504163

298000,
518130

05/03/2009

05/03/2009

05/03/2009

05/03/2009

04/03/2009

04/03/2009

06/03/2009

AND LOP AND CROWN REDUCE,
1 BAY WITHIN CONSERVATION
AREA

ORCHARD BROW BARN, HAILE,

EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., BARN
CONVERSION

LOW wWOOD, THE HILL,
MILLOM, CUMBRIA., REPLACE

FLAT ROOF DORMER WITH
PITCHED ROOF DORMER

3, WELLINGTON STREET,
MILLOM, CUMBRIA., THE
INSTALLATION OF A RADIO
BASE STATION, CONSISTING
OF A REPLICA FLAGPOLE
SUPPORTED ON, STEEL
GRILLAGE WITHIN THE TOWER

CROSBY, 5, EGREMONT ROAD,
HENSINGHAM, WHITEHAVEN, ,
CUMBRIA., TWO STOREY
EXTENSION TO SIDE AND
CREATION OF, FIRST FLOOR
BALCONY TO REAR

35, MAIN STREET,
EGREMONT, CUMBRIA.,
INSTALLATION OF SATELLITE
DISH

SELLAFIELD, SEASCALE,
CUMBRIA., REPLACE TwO
SINGLE STOREY
PREFABRICATED OFFICE,
BUILDINGS WITH A TwO
STOREY PREFABRICATED,
BUILDING

WHITE PARK FARM, LOOP
ROAD SOUTH, WHITEHAVEN,,
CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF
AGRICULTURAL BUILDING
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Haile

Millom without

MilTlom

wh1itehaven

Egremont

St Bridgets
Beckermet

whitehaven
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MR D SHANKLAND, SHANKS
DESIGN & BUILD LTD, 26
CORPORATION ROAD,
CARLISLE

MR A WALKER, ROCKLAND,
LADYHALL, MILLOM

MR S BAKER, GALLIFORD
TRY, 51 MELVILLE STREET,
EDINBURGH EH3 7HL

MRS H CALDWELL, ARAGON
PLANNING T2 LIMITED, 28
THE OLD COALHOUSE,
ROSAMOND ROAD

MR B CUMMINGS, ZONE 6
B594, SELLAFIELD LIMITED,
SEASCALE

MISS B HAYWOOD, ORCHARD
BROW HOUSE, HAILE,
EGREMONT

MR J HOLLAND, LOW WOOD,
THE HILL, MILLOM

TELEFONICA 02 UK LTD, 260
BATH ROAD, SLOUGH,
BERKSHIRE SL1 4DX

MR D GILMOUR, CROSBY, 5
EGREMONT ROAD, HENSINGHAM

SIS (LADBROKES), C/0O
AGENT

MR W POULSON, SELLAFIELD
LIMITED, SEASCALE,
CUMBRIA CA20 1PG

MR S CANDLIN, WHITE PARK
FARM, LOOP ROAD SOUTH,
WHITEHAVEN



4/09/2076/0

4/09/2077/0

4/09/2078/0

4/09/2079/0

4/09/2080/0

4/09/2081/0

7/08/4096/0

301232,
514806

298495,
517226

297758,
518456

296579,
517348

299981,
515799

317446,
479830

319258,
489601

06/03/2009

06/03/2009

06/03/2009

06/03/2009

06/03/2009

06/03/2009

05/03/2009
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LANE END BARN, CROSSFIELD Cleator Moor

ROAD, CLEATOR MOOR, ,
CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF
WORKSHOP/STORE AND HAY
BARN

11, WORDSWORTH ROAD, whitehaven
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,

DEMOLISH EXISTING GARAGE

& OUT-BUILDING, ERECT,

NEW

PORCH/GARAGE/UTILITY/WC/K

ITCHEN EXTENSION, (SINGLE

STOREY)

ROSE COTTAGE, HIGH whitehaven
STREET, WHITEHAVEN,

CUMBRIA., OUTLINE

APPLICATION FOR A

DWELLING IN THE GARDEN,

OF ROSE COTTAGE

FORMER COAL YARD, SOLWAY Whitehaven
ROAD, KELLS, WHITEHAVEN,,

CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF 2.7

METRES HIGH SECURITY

FENCE

GILGAL, SUMMERGROVE, weddicar
HENSINGHAM, WHITEHAVEN, ,

CUMBRIA., FELLING OF 2

ALDERS AND 1 SYCAMORE,

REMOVAL OF, DOMINANT STEM

OF 1 ASH AND PRUNING OF 2

WILLOWS, WITHIN A T.P.O.

LAPSTONE INFANTS SCHOOL Millom

LAPSTONE RD,, & PARK VIEW
NURSERY SCHOOL, ST
GEORGES ROAD,, ERECTION
OF 1.00 METRE HIGH
RAILINGS ON TOP OF,
EXISTING STONE WALLS

DUDDON LODGE, DUDDON
BRIDGE, BROUGTON IN
FURNESS,, CUMBRIA.,
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Millom without

ALAN B FREEMAN LTD, 63
ELIZABETH CRESCENT, BAY
VISTA, WHITEHAVEN

ALAN B FREEMAN LTD, 63
ELIZABETH CRESCENT, BAY
VISTA, WHITEHAVEN

GIBSON MACHINERY LTD,
F.A.0. MR E GIBSON, 4
MAINSGATE ROAD, MILLOM

PETER CLUCAS, 8 SAWREY
COURT, BROUGHTON IN
FURNESS, CUMBRIA

MR J CORNISH, LANE END
FARM, CROSSFIELD ROAD,
CLEATOR MOOR

MR K MAHONE, 11
WORDSWORTH ROAD,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA

MR C MASSEY, ROSE
COTTAGE, HIGH STREET,
WHITEHAVEN

CF CEILINGS LTD, F.A.O
MISS C FRY, HOWGILL
GARAGES, LOW ROAD

MR I FEE, GILGAL,
SUMMERGROVE, HENSINGHAM

HEADTEACHERS OF, LAPSTONE
ROAD & PARK VIEW SCHOOLS,
ST GEORGES ROAD, MILLOM

MR & MRS BAMBER, DUDDON
LODGE, DUDDON BRIDGE,
BROUGHTON IN FURNESS
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EXTEND FIRST FLOOR TO
PROVIDE GARDEN STUDIO

7/09/4015/0 310985, 05/03/2009 ESKDALE GOLF COURSE, Muncaster MRS A BISSON, STRAWSON
497026 ESKHOLME, RAVENGLASS,, HOLDINGS LIMITED, ROWLAND
CUMBRIA., TWO SIGNS HALL, NEWSHOLME
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