PA_RECD.TXT
Applications Received by Copeland Borough Council for period 02/03/2009 to 06/03/2009 Page 1

All correspondence relating to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to: LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Reference	Map Ref	Received	Description of Proposal	Parish	Agent	Applicant
4/09/2063/0	301098, 510590	02/03/2009	PARCEL OF LAND ADJOINING CHURCH,, HALL AT ST MARYS & ST MICHAEL, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF USE OF LAND TO DOMESTIC TO PROVIDE, ACCESS & RE-SITING OF EXISTING BOUNDARY WALL	Egremont		MR R MERRETT, HORSE & GROOM HOUSE, MARKET PLACE, EGREMONT
4/09/2064/0	302381, 514770	02/03/2009	SPROATS NEWSAGENTS, ENNERDALE ROAD, CLEATOR MOOR,, CUMBRIA., 1 NO INTERNALY ILLUMINATED FREE STANDING, DOUBLE-SIDED DISPLAY UNIT (RETROSPECTIVE)	Cleator Moor	PRIMESIGHT LTD, F.A.O. MISS H GROTH, PRIMESLIGHT LTD, 14 WINDMILL STREET	SPROATS NEWSAGENTS, ENNERDALE ROAD, CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA
4/09/2065/0	301029, 510470	03/03/2009	EGREMONT CASTLE GROUND, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., FELL ONE OAK TREE WITHIN EGREMONT CONSERVATION, AREA	Egremont		MR T MAGEAN, OPEN SPACES SECTION, WHITEHAVEN COMMERCIAL PARK, MORESBY PARKS
4/09/2066/0	317089, 480129	03/03/2009	MILLOM PALLADIUM, ST GEORGES ROAD, MILLOM,, CUMBRIA., REMOVE GROUP OF 4 WILLOW TREES & REMOVE 2 CHERRY, TREES WITHIN MILLOM CONSERVATION AREA, (RETROSPECTIVE)	Millom		MR T MAGEAN, OPEN SPACES SECTION, WHITEHAVEN COMMERCIAL PARK, MORESBY PARKS
4/09/2067/0	299719, 509464	03/03/2009	FIELD O.S. 6042, BLACK LING STABLES, KELLHEAD,, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., HAY STORE (ATTACHED TO EXISTING WOODEN STABLES)	Egremont		MR & MRS A & L BURNS-WATSON, 48 NORTH ROAD, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA
4/09/2068/0	297357, 511885	05/03/2009	THE BEECHES, HIGH HOUSE ROAD, ST BEES, CUMBRIA., FELL 2 CONIFERS & 1 ELM	St Bees		MR D WILLIAMS, THE BEECHES, HIGH HOUSE ROAD, ST BEES

PA_RECD.TXT

AND LOP AND CROWN REDUCE, 1 BAY WITHIN CONSERVATION AREA

4/09/2069/0	303325, 508445	05/03/2009	ORCHARD BROW BARN, HAILE, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., BARN CONVERSION	Haile	MR D SHANKLAND, SHANKS DESIGN & BUILD LTD, 26 CORPORATION ROAD, CARLISLE	MISS B HAYWOOD, ORCHARD BROW HOUSE, HAILE, EGREMONT
4/09/2070/0	317900, 483566	05/03/2009	LOW WOOD, THE HILL, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., REPLACE FLAT ROOF DORMER WITH PITCHED ROOF DORMER	Millom Without	MR A WALKER, ROCKLAND, LADYHALL, MILLOM	MR J HOLLAND, LOW WOOD, THE HILL, MILLOM
4/09/2071/0	317414, 480072	05/03/2009	3, WELLINGTON STREET, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., THE INSTALLATION OF A RADIO BASE STATION, CONSISTING OF A REPLICA FLAGPOLE SUPPORTED ON, STEEL GRILLAGE WITHIN THE TOWER	Millom	MR S BAKER, GALLIFORD TRY, 51 MELVILLE STREET, EDINBURGH EH3 7HL	TELEFONICA O2 UK LTD, 260 BATH ROAD, SLOUGH, BERKSHIRE SL1 4DX
4/09/2072/0	298621, 516414	05/03/2009	CROSBY, 5, EGREMONT ROAD, HENSINGHAM, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., TWO STOREY EXTENSION TO SIDE AND CREATION OF, FIRST FLOOR BALCONY TO REAR	Whitehaven		MR D GILMOUR, CROSBY, 5 EGREMONT ROAD, HENSINGHAM
4/09/2073/0	301109, 510753	04/03/2009	35, MAIN STREET, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., INSTALLATION OF SATELLITE DISH	Egremont	MRS H CALDWELL, ARAGON PLANNING T2 LIMITED, 28 THE OLD COALHOUSE, ROSAMOND ROAD	SIS (LADBROKES), C/O AGENT
4/09/2074/0	302715, 504163	04/03/2009	SELLAFIELD, SEASCALE, CUMBRIA., REPLACE TWO SINGLE STOREY PREFABRICATED OFFICE, BUILDINGS WITH A TWO STOREY PREFABRICATED, BUILDING	St Bridgets Beckermet	MR B CUMMINGS, ZONE 6 B594, SELLAFIELD LIMITED, SEASCALE	MR W POULSON, SELLAFIELD LIMITED, SEASCALE, CUMBRIA CA20 1PG
4/09/2075/0	298000, 518130	06/03/2009	WHITE PARK FARM, LOOP ROAD SOUTH, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF AGRICULTURAL BUILDING	Whitehaven		MR S CANDLIN, WHITE PARK FARM, LOOP ROAD SOUTH, WHITEHAVEN

PA_RECD.TXT

4/09/2076/0	301232, 514806	06/03/2009	LANE END BARN, CROSSFIELD ROAD, CLEATOR MOOR,, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF WORKSHOP/STORE AND HAY BARN	Cleator Moor		MR J CORNISH, LANE END FARM, CROSSFIELD ROAD, CLEATOR MOOR
4/09/2077/0	298495, 517226	06/03/2009	11, WORDSWORTH ROAD, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., DEMOLISH EXISTING GARAGE & OUT-BUILDING, ERECT, NEW PORCH/GARAGE/UTILITY/WC/KITCHEN EXTENSION, (SINGLE STOREY)	Whitehaven	ALAN B FREEMAN LTD, 63 ELIZABETH CRESCENT, BAY VISTA, WHITEHAVEN	MR K MAHONE, 11 WORDSWORTH ROAD, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA
4/09/2078/0	297758, 518456	06/03/2009	ROSE COTTAGE, HIGH STREET, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., OUTLINE APPLICATION FOR A DWELLING IN THE GARDEN, OF ROSE COTTAGE	Whitehaven	ALAN B FREEMAN LTD, 63 ELIZABETH CRESCENT, BAY VISTA, WHITEHAVEN	MR C MASSEY, ROSE COTTAGE, HIGH STREET, WHITEHAVEN
4/09/2079/0	296579, 517348	06/03/2009	FORMER COAL YARD, SOLWAY ROAD, KELLS, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF 2.7 METRES HIGH SECURITY FENCE	Whitehaven		CF CEILINGS LTD, F.A.O MISS C FRY, HOWGILL GARAGES, LOW ROAD
4/09/2080/0	299981, 515799	06/03/2009	GILGAL, SUMMERGROVE, HENSINGHAM, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., FELLING OF 2 ALDERS AND 1 SYCAMORE, REMOVAL OF, DOMINANT STEM OF 1 ASH AND PRUNING OF 2 WILLOWS, WITHIN A T.P.O.	Weddicar		MR I FEE, GILGAL, SUMMERGROVE, HENSINGHAM
4/09/2081/0	317446, 479830	06/03/2009	LAPSTONE INFANTS SCHOOL LAPSTONE RD,, & PARK VIEW NURSERY SCHOOL, ST GEORGES ROAD,, ERECTION OF 1.00 METRE HIGH RAILINGS ON TOP OF, EXISTING STONE WALLS	Millom	GIBSON MACHINERY LTD, F.A.O. MR E GIBSON, 4 MAINSGATE ROAD, MILLOM	HEADTEACHERS OF, LAPSTONE ROAD & PARK VIEW SCHOOLS, ST GEORGES ROAD, MILLOM
7/08/4096/0	319258, 489601	05/03/2009	DUDDON LODGE, DUDDON BRIDGE, BROUGTON IN FURNESS,, CUMBRIA.,	Millom Without	PETER CLUCAS, 8 SAWREY COURT, BROUGHTON IN FURNESS, CUMBRIA	MR & MRS BAMBER, DUDDON LODGE, DUDDON BRIDGE, BROUGHTON IN FURNESS

EXTEND FIRST FLOOR TO PROVIDE GARDEN STUDIO

7/09/4015/0 310985, 05/03/2009 ESKDALE GOLF COURSE, 497026 ESKHOLME, RAVENGLASS,, CUMBRIA., TWO SIGNS

Muncaster

MRS A BISSON, STRAWSON HOLDINGS LIMITED, ROWLAND HALL, NEWSHOLME